
1 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 4 61.83 24.99 36.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 -1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 -3 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 1 -1 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 -1 1 1 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -2 0

24.80 24.99

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.75 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 2.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 2.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.50 4.00 4.00 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 1.75 3.75

36.84

2 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 60.79 24.31 36.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.28 1.40-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -4 -3 -2

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.18 4.980 2 1 2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -3 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 0 0 1

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

9 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

23.78 24.31

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.673.50 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.75

36.48
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3 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 58.35 23.03 35.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.60 -0.84 1.76-3 -5 -5 -4 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 1 1

7 1A+2T+2T 3.70 0.00 3.701 1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

22.50 23.03

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.333.00 3.50 3.75 2.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.583.25 3.75 4.00 2.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 2.50 3.75

35.32

4 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 55.76 21.42 35.84 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 3 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -3 1

7 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

23.78 21.42

Skating Skills 2.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

35.84

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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5 福  岡  信之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 11 51.47 22.15 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.76 -0.56 4.20-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 2 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.19 1.25-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 1

23.74 22.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

29.32

6 馬  場  清  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 6 50.29 16.95 33.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.42 0.84-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 0 0 1 1

3 2F+2T<<+1Lo<< << 2.20 -0.84 1.36-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

6 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.50 2.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 0 -3 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -2

9 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

19.52 16.95

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 2.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.423.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25

33.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 名  倉  一  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 50.12 18.78 32.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 3 0

7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 0 -1 -2 -2

22.76 18.78

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.923.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.423.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.34

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 14 46.51 18.69 28.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.512 -1 -1 -1 1

4 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp2 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.13 2.77-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 1 1 1 0

20.70 18.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.833.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

28.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 當  利  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KPB 13 44.17 17.33 27.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 -0.42 3.18-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

20.30 17.33

Skating Skills 2.00 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.833.00 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

27.84

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

10 松  原  弘  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 8 43.24 14.76 28.98 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz<!+1A+SEQ ! 2.22 -0.34 1.88-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -2 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

5 2F<+2Lo< < 2.80 -0.72 2.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 1 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.23 1.13-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 0

16.88 14.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.672.50 3.00 2.75 1.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.832.50 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 2.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.832.50 3.25 3.00 1.75 3.00

28.98

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 12 40.91 13.23 28.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -2 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 2 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.12 13.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.673.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

28.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 毛  利  俊  博

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 40.55 13.71 27.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 -1 0

3 1A+2T+2T<< << 2.80 -0.56 2.24-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.31-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz<<e e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

8 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

14.90 13.71

Skating Skills 2.00 2.923.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.503.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.753.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

27.84

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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13 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KPB 10 37.68 12.18 27.00 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -3 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 0 0 -2 0

7 1A+2T<<+1T<< << 1.50 -0.51 0.99-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0 -2 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -3 -1

16.28 12.18

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.00 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.502.75 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.75

27.00

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

14 西  村  流  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 1 34.40 11.22 24.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -2 -1

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 0 -2 -2

7 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

8 1A+1Lo+1Lo 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -1 -3 -1

12.38 11.22

Skating Skills 2.00 2.583.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.423.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.423.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.423.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

24.18

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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